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Ajay Singh Dabri, Inc. 415‐839‐8142 ajay@dabri.com
DBE;SBE;LBE;Woman‐
Owned

Prime Consultant/Contractor; 
Subconsultant/Subcontractor Program & Construction Management

Alex Chiu Law Offices of Alexis S. M. Chiu 415‐777‐9500 achiu@chiulaw.com DBE Subconsultant/Subcontractor Legal Services

Amir Zand Earth Mechanics, Inc. 510‐562‐8833 a.zand@earthmech.com DBE;SBE Subconsultant/Subcontractor Geotechnical Engineering

Analette Ochoa WRECO 925‐941‐0017 x206 analette_ochoa@wreco.com DBE;SBE;MBE Subconsultant/Subcontractor
Civil engineering, environmental compliance, 
geotechnical engineering, water resources

Andrew Campbell Five10 Analytics 510‐435‐1052 andrew@five10analytics.com Subconsultant/Subcontractor
Machine learning, microsimulation, backend 
development

Andrew Mallis Kalamuna 650‐796‐7476 mallis@kalamuna.com SBE;LBE
Prime Consultant/Contractor; 
Subconsultant/Subcontractor

UX, Design, Communications, Drupal Development 
and Consulting

Bahram Khamenehpour AGS, Inc. 415‐777‐2166 bahram.khamenehpour@agsinc.com LBE
Prime Consultant/Contractor; 
Subconsultant/Subcontractor

Multidisciplinary Engineering (Geotechnical, Civil, 
Structural, Environmental), CM/PM, Construction 
Administration, Inspection and Testing

San Francisco County Transportation Authority
DBE/LBE Upcoming Opportunity Overview and Networking Event

February 22, 2018 ‐ List of Attendees
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Barbara Wichmann ARTEMIA Communications 415‐351‐2227 b.wichmann@artemia.com LBE;Woman‐Owned Subconsultant/Subcontractor

PR communication, incl. public and diverse outreach; 
e‐learning;social media; advertising (legal, safety, 
energy efficiency and notices of construction); media 
buying; graphic design

Bart Teeuwen Jungle Communications, Inc 415‐956‐2556 bart@webjungle.com LBE
Prime Consultant/Contractor; 
Subconsultant/Subcontractor

Beatriz Mendez Lora Colmena Engineering 510‐239‐7190 bmendez@colmena‐eng.com
DBE;SBE;Woman‐
Owned;Minority‐Owned Subconsultant/Subcontractor Electrical and Systems Communications Engineering 

Bernardo Hernandez Hill International 415‐505‐9098 bernardohernandez@hillintl.com Prime Consultant/Contractor
Program, Project and Construction Management, 
Project Controls, Estimating

Beth Linskens Walsh Construction 925‐627‐1723 blinskens@walshgroup.com Prime Consultant/Contractor Heavy/Civil general contracting services

Bob Coupe Golden State Bridge, Inc. 925‐372‐8000 rcoupe@gsbridge.com

Carla Tucker CLT Construction Services 415‐326‐8833 ctucker@cltconstructionservices.com
DBE;SBE;LBE;Woman‐
Owned Subconsultant/Subcontractor Professional Services 

Christopher Higgenbotham A Squared Ventures, Inc 510‐410‐2294 chiggenbotham@a2ventures.com  DBE;SBE;Woman‐Owned
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Clifton J. Burch Empire Engineering & Construction, Inc. 415‐294‐5100 cburch@empireconstructionsf.com DBE;SBE;LBE Subconsultant/Subcontractor
Concrete, Excavation, Underground Utilities, Retaining 
Walls

Dan Davies Koito 415‐987‐8107 dan_davies@nal.com Business Development Manager Corporate Sponsoship

Darrell Vice Jacobs 510‐543‐5695 darrell.vice@jacobs.com Prime Consultant/Contractor Full Service Engineering 

Dave Dickinson WMH 925‐948‐5631 ddickinson@wmhcorporation.com

David J. Carlson ESA 917‐434‐5086 DCarlson@esassoc.com
Prime Consultant/Contractor; 
Subconsultant/Subcontractor Environmental Services

David Ray Walsh Construction 925‐627‐1700 Dray@walshgroup.com Prime Consultant/Contractor

Dikkie Anderson DMS 628‐249‐9736 Danderson@sfinteriorsinc.com LBE Subconsultant/Subcontractor Drywall

Drew Bagdasarian DRB Associates 41‐5515‐6840 dbagdasarian@drbassociates.com SBE;LBE
Prime Consultant/Contractor; 
Subconsultant/Subcontractor project management / construction management
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Dulce Morales MSA Design & Consulting Inc. 415‐420‐5974 dulce@msa‐sf.com LBE;Woman‐Owned Subconsultant/Subcontractor Engineering Support Services

Eric Sekulski Arup 415‐216‐3775 eric.sekulski@arup.com Prime Consultant/Contractor
Design, planning, engineering, and consulting services 
for the built environment

Gboyega Aladegbami AEKO Consulting 510‐763‐2356 Gboyega@aeko.com DBE;SBE;LBE Prime Consultant/Contractor
Network design and management, as well as project 
management.

Gerald Cabrera KKCS 925‐639‐4505 Gerald.cabrera@kkcsworld.com DBE;SBE
Prime Consultant/Contractor; 
Subconsultant/Subcontractor

Project management, construction management, 
engineering services

Gia Daniller‐Katz Daniller Consulting Public Affairs 415‐922‐6320 gia@danillerconsulting.com
DBE;SBE;LBE;Woman‐
Owned Subconsultant/Subcontractor

Community/Public Outreach, Communications, 
Government Relations

Indira Balkissoon TechLaw 510‐290‐2044 indira.balkissoon@techlawinc.com Prime Consultant/Contractor environmental services

Jacob Jones WSP USA 925‐522‐1518 jacob.jones@wsp.com Prime Consultant/Contractor Construction Management

James Diamond Diamond Technology Services, Inc. 415‐422‐0074 james@diamondti.net DBE;SBE;LBE Subconsultant/Subcontractor Information Technology Services
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Jee Kim TTI  512‐820‐0069 jee.kim@tticonsulting.com Prime Consultant/Contractor Toll Consulting

Jennifer Kellogg Varma JMI Sourcing LLC 415‐939‐5221 varmajennifer@gmail.com LBE;Woman‐Owned Materials Provider Industrial Supplies

Jerad Weiner San Francisco Public Works 415‐695‐2084 jerad.weiner@sfdpw.org

Jeyendran. S Rajappan & Meyer Consulting Engineers 4082‐802‐772 jeyendran@rmengineers.com SBE Prime Consultant/Contractor Civil, Transit & Traffic Engineering

Johnnie Carter Tyche Business Solutions 415‐505‐0566 Johnnie@tychebusinesssolutions.com
DBE;SBE;LBE;Woman‐
Owned

Subconsultant/Subcontractor; 
Construction Small Business 
Support Service Provider

DBE/LBE/SBE Supportive Services & Small Business 
Development

Jonathan Villet OneWorld Communications 415‐355‐1935 jonathan.villet@owcom.com DBE;SBE;LBE
Prime Consultant/Contractor; 
Subconsultant/Subcontractor

Strategic Communications, Market Research, 
Advertising, Social Media, and Media Creation ‐‐ 
Video, Web, Photo, Texts, Graphic Design. In‐language 
Communications (Chinese, Spanish, Others).

Karen Bartlett KL Bartlett Consulting 925‐597‐8363 klbartlett.consulting@gmail.com DBE;SBE;Woman‐Owned Subconsultant/Subcontractor Administrative/Project Administration

Katie DeLeuw  EnviroIssues 206‐290‐1276 kdeleuw@enviroissues.com DBE;Woman‐Owned
Prime Consultant/Contractor; 
Subconsultant/Subcontractor Communications and public engagement 
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Kevin Throne Acosta Engineering Solutions, P.C. kthrone@acostaes.com DBE;SBE;Woman‐Owned Prime Consultant/Contractor

Keyvan Fotoohi AGS Inc. 415‐777‐2166 x47 Keyvan.fotoohi@agsinc.com DBE;LBE
Prime Consultant/Contractor; 
Subconsultant/Subcontractor

Geotechnical, environmental, civil and structural 
engineering

L Abrams The Allen Group 415‐538‐1830 leamon@the‐allen‐group.com

Laurence Lewis Kittelson & Associates, Inc. llewis@kittelson.com LBE
Prime Consultant/Contractor; 
Subconsultant/Subcontractor Transportation planning and engineering

Layne Kesler Transit Science Engineering 651‐775‐7088 layne.kesler@transit‐science.com SBE;Woman‐Owned Subconsultant/Subcontractor Train Control, Transit Systems design specialist

Luz Campos Metropolitan Transportation Commission 415‐778‐5390 lcampos@bayareametro.gov

Maritza Acosta Acosta Engineering Solutions, P.C. 415‐426‐7826 macosta@acostaes.com
DBE;SBE;LBE;Woman‐
Owned;Micro

Prime Consultant/Contractor; 
Subconsultant/Subcontractor

Program Management, Project Management, civl and 
Transportation Engineering, Construction 
Management, Contract Administrator, Document 
Control

Melissa Chan Rail Surveyors and Engineers, Inc. 650‐781‐0345 mechan@rsecorp.com DBE;SBE
Prime Consultant/Contractor; 
Subconsultant/Subcontractor

Rail/Transit Engineering, Surveying/Mapping, 
Construction Support
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Mylan Trang  SF Boat Support, LLC 415 672‐5351 mylantrangmclain@yahoo.com DBE;LBE;Woman‐Owned Subconsultant/Subcontractor Charter boat and environmental marine services

Nicholas Dewar Public Policy Collaboration 415‐587‐6889 ndewar@ppcollab.com LBE
Prime Consultant/Contractor; 
Subconsultant/Subcontractor

Stakeholder engagement; Outreach; Consensus 
building

Ophelia Wilkins Kuth Ranieri Architects 415‐544‐9880 owilkins@kuthranieri.com LBE Architecture and Design

Paisley Strellis Civic Edge Consulting 510‐944‐4173 strellis@thecivicedge.com LBE
Prime Consultant/Contractor; 
Subconsultant/Subcontractor Strategic Communications and Outreach

Paolo Cosulich‐Schwartz Civic Edge Consulting 415‐738‐9269 cosulich@thecivicedge.com DBE;LBE;Woman‐Owned
Prime Consultant/Contractor; 
Subconsultant/Subcontractor

Community outreach, strategic communications, 
public relations

Rebecca Graham D&A Communications 415‐274‐1821 rebecca@davis‐pr.com
DBE;SBE;LBE;Woman‐
Owned

Prime Consultant/Contractor; 
Subconsultant/Subcontractor Communications and Community Outreach

Rebecca Krawiec Convey, Inc. 510‐384‐4380 r.krawiec@conveyinc.com DBE;SBE;Woman‐Owned
Prime Consultant/Contractor; 
Subconsultant/Subcontractor Strategic Communications and Marketing

Rodney Pimentel Parsons 510‐693‐2094 rodney.pimentel@parsons.com Prime Consultant/Contractor Infrastructure Design/ Program Management
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Ronald Camese Rccamese Transportation 415‐243‐7090 rccamesetrans@att.net

Roya Tooryani MicroEstimating,inc 415‐826‐9626 rtooryani@hotmail.com SBE;LBE Subconsultant/Subcontractor Estimating/Preconstruction

Samantha Soules HNTB 206‐708‐4498 ssoules@hntb.com Prime Consultant/Contractor Engineering, Systems, Program Mgmt

Samir Messiah C M Pros 415‐437‐0701 sam.messiah@cmprosinc.com SBE;LBE
Prime Consultant/Contractor; 
Subconsultant/Subcontractor

Construction Management and Information 
Technology

Sandra Escalande Laner Electric Supply 415‐696‐3375 sandra@laner.com

Shemek Pawlik Universal Development Consulting 415‐420‐0456 Shemek@udcpro.com

Sophia Gill AECOM 510‐379‐1136 sophia.gill@aecom.com LBE Prime Consultant/Contractor civil engineering, construction management

Susana Razo Contigo Communications 415‐810‐8717 susana@contigo‐pr.com LBE;Woman‐Owned Potential subcontractor  Communications, Community Outreach, Marketing
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Thea Selby Next Steps Marketing 415‐773‐1841 thea@nextstepsmarketing.com
DBE;SBE;LBE;Woman‐
Owned

Prime Consultant/Contractor; 
Subconsultant/Subcontractor

Marketing, Communications, Outreach, Digital 
marketing and outreach, Social Media, video, 
podcasts, infographics

Thomas Lee LDA Architects 415‐987‐6838 tom03lee@gmail.com SBE;LBE Prime Consultant/Contractor Architecture, Planning, Interior Design

Tina Hu Mott MacDonald 415‐943‐9101 tina.hu@mottmac.com LBE
Prime Consultant/Contractor; 
Subconsultant/Subcontractor

Engineering and management consulting in multiple 
sectors

Vincent Salimi Salimi Construction Managment  510‐230‐9207 Vincent@SalimiCM.com DBE;SBE;LBE Subconsultant/Subcontractor Inspection, document control, schedule, cost 

Walter Quincy Flatiron 707‐742‐6000 wquincy@flatironcorp.com Prime Consultant/Contractor General Contractor Transportation & Related

Yolanda Jones YCATC 415‐647‐2682 yjones@ycat‐c.com
DBE;SBE;LBE;Woman‐
Owned Subconsultant/Subcontractor Water trucks, arrow boards, signage, 


